

Environmental Justice, Resiliency and Parks Committee Hearing on Dockets #0818-0821 and #0824-0825

- <u>0818</u> Message and order for the confirmation of the appointment of Gail Latimore, as a member of the Building Emissions Reduction and Disclosure (BERDO) Review Board for a term expiring April 24, 2026.
- Message and order for the confirmation of the appointment Kai
  Palmer-Dunning, as a member of the Building Emissions Reduction and
  Disclosure (BERDO) Review Board for a term expiring April 24, 2026.
- Message and order for the confirmation of the appointment Lee Matsueda, as a member of the Building Emissions Reduction and Disclosure (BERDO) Review Board for a term expiring April 24, 2026.
- Message and order for the confirmation of the appointment of Rashida Boyd, as a member of the Building Emissions Reduction and Disclosure (BERDO) Review Board for a term expiring April 24, 2026.
- <u>0825</u> Message and order for the confirmation of the appointment of Stephen Ellis, as a member of the Building Emissions Reduction and Disclosure (BERDO) Review Board for a term expiring April 24, 2026.
- Message and order for the confirmation of the appointment of Lovette Jacobs, as a member of the Building Emissions Reduction and Disclosure (BERDO) Review Board for a term expiring April 24, 2026.